2. Seurakisat 11.6.2024

P7 40m (2017- ja my0h. synt.)

Ohia Evan 7,8
Pietarinen Eliel 8,0
Joensuu Linus 8,5
Makila Magnus 8,6
Raudasoja Riki 8,6
Varpula Eemi 8,7
Seege Benjamin 8,7
Syysjoki Luukas 8,8
Eskola Gabriel 9,0
Eerola Pyry 9,1
Niskanen Aaro 9,1
Arola Elias 9,6
Kallio Joonatan 11,1

P7 korkeus (2017- ja my6h. synt.)

Ohia Evan 85
Syysjoki Luukas 85
Seege Benjamin 85
Eerola Pyry 80
Pietarinen Eliel 80
Arola Elias 75
Eskola Gabriel 65
Makila Magnus 65
Niskanen Aaro 65
Varpula Eemi 65
Kallio Joonatan 65
Joensuu Linus 65
Raudasoja Riki 65

P7 pallo (2017- ja myoh. synt.)

Pietarinen Eliel 22,52
Joensuu Linus 19,13
Ohia Evan 17,94
Arola Elias 12,20
Eerola Pyry 10,60
Niskanen Aaro 10,58
Varpula Eemi 10,51
Raudasoja Riki 10,42
Eskola Gabriel 8,59

Syysjoki Luukas 7,08



Makila Magnus
Seege Benjamin
Kallio Joonatan

P8 40m (2016-synt.)

Kero Frans

Finnila Luukas
Rautiainen Elmo
Kontkanen Jaakko
Saxén Devin
Halkilahti Kaarlo
Kotti Noa
Sundstrom Walter
Salonen Niklas

P8 pituus (2016-synt.)

Finnila Luukas
Kotti Noa

Kero Frans
Halkilahti Kaarlo
Kontkanen Jaakko
Rautiainen Elmo
Saxén Devin

P8 pallo (2016-synt.)

Rautiainen Elmo
Finnild Luukas
Sundstrom Walter
Kotti Noa
Kontkanen Jaakko
Kero Frans

Saxén Devin
Halkilahti Kaarlo
Salonen Niklas

P9 40m (2015-synt.)

Kanerva Nikolas
Hirvonen Emil
Hagnas Walter
Hagnas Lukas

6,60
6,60
4,06

7,6
7,6
7,6
7,8
7,9
8,0
8,4
9,2
10,1

2,94
2,75
2,62
2,59
2,48
2,47
2,45

22,71
21,08
17,80
16,10
15,20
15,07
11,25
11,15

9,30

6,9
6,9
6,9
7,0



Laitinen Olavi
Laitasalo Eliel
Salo Aapo
Makela Jesse
Kielinen Jooa
Halkilahti Aarni
Lahtinen Okko

P9 pituus (2015-synt.)

Laitinen Olavi
Méakela Jesse
Hagnas Walter
Hagnas Lukas
Laitasalo Eliel
Kanerva Nikolas
Hirvonen Emil
Lahtinen Okko
Halkilahti Aarni
Kielinen Jooa
Salo Aapo

P9 pallo (2015-synt.)

Kanerva Nikolas
Laitasalo Eliel
Hagnas Lukas
Makela Jesse
Hirvonen Emil
Laitinen Olavi
Hagnas Walter
Lahtinen Okko
Kielinen Jooa
Salo Aapo

P10 60m (2014-synt.)

Reunanen Oskar
Joensuu Alf
Madeley Arto
Kuopila Hugo
Tiistola Veikko
Rautajuuri Lenni
Martikainen Topi

7,1
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,6
7,9
8,0

3,24
3,10
3,00
2,97
2,92
2,91
2,88
2,60
2,56
2,55
2,51

25,74
24,12
24,05
23,34
22,08
20,41
15,59
14,50
14,09
11,37

10,7
11,1
11,2
11,5
11,6
12,0
12,6



P10 pituus (2014-synt.)

Reunanen Oskar
Kuopila Hugo
Martikainen Topi
Tiistola Veikko
Joensuu Alf
Rautajuuri Lenni
Madeley Arto

P10 pallo (2014-synt.)

Joensuu Alf
Reunanen Oskar
Kuopila Hugo
Rautajuuri Lenni
Martikainen Topi
Tiistola Veikko

P11 60m (2013-synt.)

Leppanen Pyry
Hyttinen Noel
Lunttila Patrik
Rieger Joel

Hirsto Joonatan
Kemppainen Antto

P11 pituus (2013-synt.)

Leppanen Pyry
Lunttila Patrik
Hyttinen Noel
Hirsto Joonatan
Rieger Joel

P11 pallo (2013-synt.)

Lunttila Patrik
Leppanen Pyry
Hyttinen Noel
Kemppainen Antto

3,21
2,78
2,75
2,73
2,62
2,61
2,47

32,0
20,6
20,0
18,7
14,7
12,3

9,7
10,1
10,4
10,8
10,8
12,3

3,68
3,23
3,18
3,02
2,83

23,7
23,4
19,5
12,2



P12 60m (2012-synt.)

Jarvinen Otso 10,3
Malinen Into 10,6

P12 pituus (2012-synt.)

Jarvinen Otso 3,21
Malinen Into 3,13

P12 pallo (2012-synt.)

Jarvinen Otso 32,5

Malinen Into 21,3

P13 60m (2011-synt.)

Myllynen Amos 10,1

P13 pituus (2011-synt.)

Myllynen Amos 3,55

T7 40m (2017- ja my6h. synt.)

Kanerva Elisa 7,6
Filppu Bea 7,8
Kero Mette 8,2
Saari Isabel 8,3
Ihanainen Olivia 8,3
Sundstrom Wivi 8,3
Brantberg Saga 8,3
Etelapad Elsa 8,4
Saarikko Minea 8,5
Lahtinen Nella 8,5
Makela Senni 8,5
Karlsson Ellan 8,6
Nevala Pihla 8,6
Rautio Taimi 8,6
Loven Marie 8,7
Jokitoyra Edda 8,7

Tamminen Oona 8,8



Nirkko Sylvi

Ronkkod Aino
Liimatainen Amanda
Malinen Tilda
Kirkkala Laura

Aho Emilia
Nummela Ninni
Kuopila Elisa
Viitanen Linnea

T7 korkeus (2017- ja myoh. synt.)

Filppu Bea
Kanerva Elisa
Ihanainen Olivia
Lahtinen Nella
Makela Senni
Etelapaa Elsa
Rautio Taimi
Jokitoyra Edda
Brantberg Saga
Saarikko Minea
Karlsson Ellan
RAnkko Aino
Saari Isabel
Kero Mette
Sundstrom Wivi
Nevala Pihla
Malinen Tilda
Viitanen Linnea
Loven Marie
Aho Emilia
Kuopila Elisa
Lamminen Enni
Nummela Ninni

T7 pallo (2017- ja myoh. synt.)

Brantberg Saga
Kanerva Elisa
Jokitoyra Edda
Nirkko Sylvi
Sundstrom Wivi
Rautio Taimi
Kirkkala Laura
Lahtinen Nella

9,0
9,4
9,4
9,5
9,5
9,6
10,4
10,5
11,0

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
NH
NH
NH

12,3
10,9
10,4
10,0
9,8
8,8
8,8
8,3



Loven Marie 8,1

Makela Senni 8,0
Filppu Bea 7,6
Etelapaa Elsa 7,6
Saari Isabel 7,4
Aho Emilia 7,4
Ihanainen Olivia 7,3
Kero Mette 7,1
Ronkko Aino 6,6
Karlsson Ellan 5,8
Saarikko Minea 5,6
Malinen Tilda 5,6
Helvi Makela 5,6
Nevala Pihla 5,5
Nummela Ninni 4,8
Viitanen Linnea 3,4
Liimatainen Amanda 3,3
Kuopila Elisa 3,3

T8 40m (2016-synt.)

Aaltonen Ada 7,0
Jansson Linnea 7,7
Ramstedt Elsa 7,8
Merilainen Isla 7,8
Vuorinen Vivianna 7,9
Haukila Beata 7,9
Westman Emma 7,9
Viitakangas Seela 8,0
Koski Mikaela 8,0
Michelsson Alina 8,2
Suopohja Aava-Elena 8,2
Paulamaki Aida 8,2
Jalasto Isla 8,3
Kallio Mirella 8,4
Pulli Elisa 8,6
Ostring llona 8,6
Saarinen Ellen 8,6
Salonen Elle 8,7
Raiha Amelie 9,4

T8 pituus (2016-synt.)

Aaltonen Ada 3,33
Koski Mikaela 2,72
Paulamaki Aida 2,58



Merildinen Isla
Jansson Linnea
Haukila Beata
Westman Emma
Ostring llona
Michelsson Alina
Kallio Mirella
Viitakangas Seela
Vuorinen Vivianna
Pulli Elisa

Jalasto Isla
Saarinen Ellen
Suopohja Aava-Elena
Raiha Amelie
Ramstedt Elsa
Salonen Elle

T8 40m (2016-synt.)

Pyyddnniemi Sigrid
Aaltonen Ada
Jalasto Isla
Paulamaki Aida
Kallio Mirella
Jansson Linnea
Viitakangas Seela
Pulli Elisa
Michelsson Alina
Haukila Beata
Saarinen Ellen
Raiha Amelie
Koski Mikaela
Westman Emma
Suopohja Aava-Elena
Ostring llona
Ramstedt Elsa
Vuorinen Vivianna
Salonen Elle

T9 40m (2015-synt.)

Sundholm Sofia
Nikkanen Frida
Ahteela lina
Jaamies Elsa
Sissonen Stella

2,56
2,52
2,49
2,43
2,43
2,41
2,34
2,30
2,26
2,25
2,20
2,16
2,12
1,84
1,64
1,56

16,16
15,10
13,10
12,70
11,70
10,60
10,30
10,00
9,80
9,80
9,50
9,00
8,90
8,80
8,20
8,10
7,70
7,00
5,50

71
7,1
7,2
7,2
7,5



Jarvinen Selma 7,7

Haggstrom Enna 7,8
Eerola Pihla 8,2
Makila Alva 8,2
Pulli Roosa 8,7

T9 pituus (2015-synt.)

Sundholm Sofia 3,10
Nikkanen Frida 3,07
Ahteela lina 2,82
Sissonen Stella 2,56
Haggstrom Enna 2,53
Jdamies Elsa 2,53
Eerola Pihla 2,27
Jarvinen Selma 2,26
Pulli Roosa 2,22
Makila Alva 2,18

T9 40m (2015-synt.)

Haggstrom Enna 13,8
Sundholm Sofia 13,4
Jaamies Elsa 13,3
Pulli Roosa 13,2
Eerola Pihla 12,8
Sissonen Stella 12,2
Ahteela lina 11,9
Jarvinen Selma 10,0
Nikkanen Frida 9,7
Makila Alva 8,8

T10 60m (2014-synt.)

Murto Veera 12,3
Ylisela Celia 10,1
Laaksonen liris 10,4
Westman Nea 11,9
Ostring Emilia 12,0
Viskari Vilma 10,5
Salonen Milana 13,3
Vauhkonen Amelia 9,9
Pietilainen Vilja 10,6

Konni Ria 12,5



T10 pituus (2014-synt.)

Murto Veera
Ylisela Celia
Vauhkonen Amelia
Westman Nea
Ostring Emilia
Pietilainen Vilja
Laaksonen liris
Viskari Vilma
Konni Ria

Salonen Milana

T10 pallo (2014-synt.)

Ylisela Celia
Viskari Vilma
Pietilainen Vilja
Koénni Ria
Laaksonen liris
Ostring Emilia
Westman Nea
Murto Veera
Vauhkonen Amelia
Salonen Milana

T1160m (2013-synt)
Nirkko Selma
Saarilahti lda
Paloposki Lilja

T11 pituus (2013-synt)
Nirkko Selma
Saarilahti lda
Paloposki Lilja
T11pallo (2013-synt)
Nirkko Selma

Paloposki Lilja
Saarilahti lda

3,34
3,21
3,08
2,92
2,85
2,70
2,66
2,64
2,27
2,13

20,45
20,08
17,92
16,05
15,56
14,90
13,32
12,45
10,28

8,40

10,6
10,7
10,8

3,2
2,98
2,92

17,24
15,62
13,26



T12 60m (2012-synt)

Kahugu Ella 9,8

Anttila Erin 10,00

T12 pituus (2012-synt)

Kahugu Ella 3,36
Anttila Erin 3,20

T1360m (2011-synt.)

Nurkse Enni 10,0

T13 pituus (2011-synt.)

Nurkse Enni 3,00



